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Anni Borkvel
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Joosep Laos

Konstantin Laanvee
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Martin Laius
Karl Sutt
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Vladimir Latin

Martin Neerot
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SK Péarnu
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SK Kalev

Narva Energia

SK Péarnu

Viljandi SK

SK Kalev

Viljandi SK
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Narva Energia
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Georg Astok
Allar Laaneleht

Aleksander Birjukov
Vladislav Magi

Indrek Jarvoja
Markus Urban

Andreas Liinekund
Rando Aomere

Oskar Kuzmin
Juri-Mikk Udam
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Ronald Véli
Hardo Hanson
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SAK Tartu

Narva Energia

SK Péarnu

SK Péarnu

Tallinna SK

SK Péarnu

SAK Tartu

SK Kalev

SK Péarnu

SK Kalev
SAK Tartu
Viljandi SK
SAK Tartu

SK Parnu
Viljandi SK
Narva Energia

SK Péarnu

SK Kalev
SK Kalev
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SK Kalev

8.36,40

8.49,23

9.04,38

9.31,96
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Allvar Vali
Laurits Puust
Lauri Onnik
Tamor Bakhoff

Tanel Kliiman
Lauri Pind
Indrek Salk
Argo Normak
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Georg Astok
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21
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7.41,38

7.48,07

8.23,11
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